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Women / 6 / Jr F
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracie Romero724
Elevate

9.450 9.550 9.2009.275 37.475
2T 1 2 8 1 

1 

Paige Ivancich702
Accel

9.275 9.500 9.4509.225 37.450
7T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Karina Wade703
Accel

9.400 9.350 9.4759.200 37.425
5 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Huseman701
Accel

9.150 9.225 9.7259.150 37.250
10 4 7 1 4 

4 

Ashley Gose726
Elite

9.475 8.900 9.2759.200 36.850
1 6 5T 7 5 

5 

Katherine Jackson733
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.150 9.5758.625 36.800
2T 5 10 2 6 

6 

Abigail Scribner728
Extreme

9.275 8.725 9.3759.250 36.625
7T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Jamie Tevis729
Extreme

9.425 8.425 9.4009.325 36.575
4 12 1 5 8 

8 

Riley Rosenberg710
CSC - Race

9.350 8.875 9.0758.725 36.025
6 7 9 10 9 

9 

Reyna Shauman720
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.600 8.8508.575 35.225
9 9 11 11 10 

10 

Danielle Cuthbert705
American

9.025 8.575 8.4758.775 34.850
12 10 8 12 11 

11 

Lauren Stephens751
The Cave

9.100 8.500 8.4008.075 34.075
11 11 12 13 12 

12 

Jillian Zaslove730
Extreme

8.550 8.000 9.1007.900 33.550
13 13 13 9 13 

13 
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